Join the Kessler Scholars: First-rate support for your first-generation college journey.



SUPPORT · COMMUNITY · SUCCESS



## [Student Name]:

We're excited to invite you to join a distinctive community of high-achieving, first-generation peers in the Kessler Scholars Program at [Institution]. Your demonstrated commitment to academics, leadership, and community engagement makes you an ideal fit for this opportunity[,/.][OPTIONAL CLAUSE] designed to support [AREA OF FOCUS, IF APPLICABLE].

As a Kessler Scholar, you'll benefit from a range of support–financial, academic, personal–designed specifically to meet the needs of students who are the first in their family to pursue a college degree. Across your four-year journey, you'll be part of a close-knit community of students empowered with resources and opportunities to connect with faculty, alumni, and leaders on campus and beyond.

## Kessler Scholars also gain access to:

- A welcoming community of first-generation college students who come together for cohort-based activities and help guide one another through the undergraduate experience
- Dedicated professional staff members who will provide academic, social, and career guidance to help you succeed and thrive at [INSTITUTION NAME]
- Opportunities to participate in community service, leadership development, and social events to build lasting friendships and connections
- A national network of fellow Kessler Scholars and alumni representing 16 college campuses across the country

The Kessler Scholars will support your college journey as you transform your goals and dreams as a first-generation college student into reality. We hope you will accept our invitation to join the Kessler Scholars at [Institution Name] as, together, we put First Gen First.

To accept this invitation or to learn more, please contact [CONTACT INFO] by [DEADLINE]. We're eager to hear from you!